
ENG 

Ref. No. 

Academic 
Year 

MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

R 
lCs 

K. C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND 
Excelssior Education Society's 

Regd. Under Public Trust Act. 1950 Regd. No. F-638 

ipnas 

(Afliated To University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE & DTE) 
(DTE Code 3210) 

Ceitex 
(a)NVHL 

Number of final year 
students who appeared 

Yearwise Passing Percentage 

286 

284 

NAAC Accredited B++ Grade 

242 

241 

251 

Number of final year 
students who passed 

244 

281 

242 

237 

The Average Passing Percentage = 93.33 % 

211 

Date : 

Enrollmnent 

Percentage 

85.31% 

98.94% 

100.00% 

98.34% 

84.06% 

Dr. Vilas N. Ntnawaf6 Principal K.C. College of Engineeting à Management Studies & Researe' 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

