Excelssior Education Society's Regd. Under Public Trust Act. 1950 Regd. No. F-638



## **K. C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND**

## **MANAGEMENT STUDIES AND RESEARCH**

NAAC Accredited B++ Grade

(Affiliated To University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE & DTE)

(DTE Code 3210)

Ref. No.

Date : 09 05 24

## **Yearwise Passing Percentage**

Academic Year	Number of final year students who appeared	Number of final year students who passed	Enrollment Percentage
2022-23	286	244	85.31%
2021-22	284	281	98.94%
2020-21	242	242	100.00%
2019-20	241	237	98.34%
2018-19	251	211	84.06%

The Average Passing Percentage = 93.33 %



Dr. VIIDS N. Nithawafe Principal K.C. College of Engineering & Management Studies & Researc